$405,300 - 710 Clyde Street, Stoughton

MLS® #1961122

$405,300

4 Bedroom, 3.50 Bathroom, 2,636 sqft
Single Family on O Acres

N/A, Stoughton, WI

Welcome home to this beautiful Victorian
home in the heart of Stoughton. The home
features many updates along with large,
expansive living spaces. Hardwood floors
throughout, quartz countertops, two kitchens
and a mother in-law suite.

Listing Courtesy of Re/max Preferred

Built in 1905

Essential Information

Status

Detailed Status
Days on Market
MLS® #

Price

Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths

Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

Style

Assessed Value
Year Assesed
Net Taxes

Tax Year
Exterior

Sold

Sold

131
1961122
$405,300
4

3.50

3

1

2,636
0.20
1905
Single Family
Victorian
$398,400
2023
$6,026
2022
Wood




Community Information

Address 710 Clyde Street
MLSA® Area STOUGHTON - C
Subdivision N/A

City Stoughton
County Dane

State Wi

Zip Code 53589

Interior

Interior Features  Wood or sim. wood floor, Walk-up Attic, Washer, Dryer, At Least 1 tub,
Water softener inc, Cable available, Internet - Cable

Cooling Forced air, Central air

Exterior

Exterior Features Deck, Patio, Fenced Yard, Pool - above ground

Amenities

Garages 2 car, Detached
Is Waterfront No

Golf Course No

School Information

District Stoughton
Elementary Not Assigned
Middle River Bluff
High Stoughton

Room Dimensions

Living Room 13x16
Kitchen 13x14
Dining Room 13x14
Family Room 14x10

Master Bedroom 14x11
Second Bedroom 13x12
Third Bedroom 13x11
Fourth Bedroom  13x11

Additional Information

Zoning Res



Estimated Finished Above Gragg38qft
Total Finished SqgFt 2,636
Short Sale No
REO / Bank Owned No



